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Application.

Reference

4/07/2759/0

4/08/2028/0

4/08/2036/0

4/08/2040/0

4/08/2041/0

4/08/2042/0

4/08/2043/0

Decided...

13/03/2008

14/03/2008

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

Description of Proposal..

THE COUNTY GROUND, COACH
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA.,
CLUBHOUSE, COMMUNITY
FACILITY &, WIND TURBINE;
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
CLUBHOUSE

86, MAIN STREET,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE
WITH DOG KENNEL

3, MARKET PLACE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
PROPOSED ALTERATIONS TO
EXISTING SHOP FRONT

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PLANNING
PERMISSION FOR A, TWwO
STOREY PORTAKABIN OFFICE
ACCOMMODATION

61, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION,, ERECTION OF
NEW TWO STOREY EXTENSION
TO REAR OF, PROPERTY

3, WOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY

REAR EXTENSION

20, LINGMELL CRESCENT,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF GARAGE AT
REAR OF PROPERTY

ERECTION OF NEW
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Parish........

whitehaven

Distington

Egremont

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Cleator Moor

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Seascale

Page 1

MR P ROBSON, WHITEHAVEN

FOOTBALL CLUB, THE COUNTY

GROUND, COACH ROAD

MR AND MRS G COID, 86
MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,
WORKINGTON

J D&L A LACE, 4 THE
CRESCENT, THORNHILL,
EGREMONT

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

MISS J RAWLING, HOLLINS
FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR

MR J CAMPBELL, 3 wOOD
DALE, RHEDA PARK,
FRIZINGTON

MR J SLATER, 20 LINGMELL
CRESCENT, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

withdrawn

Approved with

Cconditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Cconditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

11:37:55

17 Mar 2008
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4/08/2048/0 13/03/2008 33, TRUMPET ROAD, Cleator Moor MR K A YOUNG, 33 TRUMPET Approved with
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA Conditions
STOREY EXTENSION, DORMER CA23 3ED

TO SECOND FLOOR, BEDROOM
& INTERNAL ALTERATIONS

4/08/2055/0 13/03/2008 73, GLENRIDDING WALK, whitehaven MR A PARR, 73 GLENRIDDING Approved with
RICHMOND, WHITEHAVEN,, WALK, RICHMOND, Conditions
CUMBRIA., UPVC FRONT WHITEHAVEN
PORCH

4/08/2056/0 10/03/2008 71-73, MARKET PLACE, whitehaven MR I GRAHAM, W FARE LTD. Approved with
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO PHARMACY, 11 MARKET Conditions
OUTDOOR AIR CONDITIONING PLACE, WHITEHAVEN

UNITS ON WALL, ADJACENT
TO FIRE ESCAPE
(RETROSPECTIVE)

10 Items listed.
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