Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/07/2759/0	13/03/2008	THE COUNTY GROUND, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF NEW CLUBHOUSE, COMMUNITY FACILITY &, WIND TURBINE; DEMOLITION OF EXISTING CLUBHOUSE		MR P ROBSON, WHITEHAVEN FOOTBALL CLUB, THE COUNTY GROUND, COACH ROAD	Withdrawn
4/08/2028/0	14/03/2008	86, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE WITH DOG KENNEL	Distington	MR AND MRS G COID, 86 MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2036/0	10/03/2008	3, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING SHOP FRONT	Egremont	J D & L A LACE, 4 THE CRESCENT, THORNHILL, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2040/0	10/03/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING PERMISSION FOR A, TWO STOREY PORTAKABIN OFFICE ACCOMMODATION	St Bridgets Beckermet	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2041/0	10/03/2008	61, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION, ERECTION OF NEW TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF, PROPERTY	Cleator Moor	MISS J RAWLING, HOLLINS FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2042/0	10/03/2008	3, WOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Frizington	MR J CAMPBELL, 3 WOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2043/0	10/03/2008	20, LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GARAGE AT REAR OF PROPERTY	Seascale	MR J SLATER, 20 LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions

PA_DECD (3).TXT

4/08/2048/0	13/03/2008	33, TRUMPET ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION, DORMER TO SECOND FLOOR, BEDROOM & INTERNAL ALTERATIONS	Cleator Moor		Approved with Conditions
4/08/2055/0	13/03/2008	73, GLENRIDDING WALK, RICHMOND, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., UPVC FRONT PORCH	Whitehaven	MR A PARR, 73 GLENRIDDING WALK, RICHMOND, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2056/0	10/03/2008	71-73, MARKET PLACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO OUTDOOR AIR CONDITIONING UNITS ON WALL, ADJACENT TO FIRE ESCAPE (RETROSPECTIVE)	Whitehaven		Approved with Conditions

10 Items listed.